Minooka Community High School

IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
Saturday, January 12, 2019

Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total |PLACE| PINS OUT

Joliet West 1053 1076 1166 1278 1037 1026 6636 1

Minooka 1131 1104 1095 1039 981 978 6328 2 -308
Lincoln-Way Central 1048 1046 1008 1027 1060 1012 6201 3 -435
Lincoln-Way West 1008 995 1017 1039 927 1067 6053 4 -583
Lincoln-Way East 1048 1043 966 1073 952 968 6050 5 -586
St. Bede 876 968 1074 1025 1031 935 5909 6 =727
LaSalle-Peru 1039 880 986 989 942 870 5706 7 -930
Providence 870 861 997 900 989 982 5599 8 -1037
Ottawa 859 983 890 847 829 916 5324 9 -1312
Bradley-Bourbonnais 879 874 920 869 879 887 5308 10 -1328
Hall 878 849 743 910 856 762 4998 11 -1638
Streator Coop 853 789 922 747 812 753 4876 12 -1760
Joliet Central 742 857 773 756 743 864 4735 13 -1901
Reed-Custer 589 726 661 651 607 546 3780 14 -2856

Held at Channahon Lanes, Channahon, IL
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Medal Winners

Advancing Individuals

School Name
LaSalle-Peru Dylan Wyzgowski
St. Bede Jacob Sensiba

St. Bede Trenton Acuncius

Lincoln-Way East

LaSalle-Peru Matt Jacobson
LaSalle-Peru Kyle Jordan
Lincoln-Way East Josh Adgin

Providence Adam Kowalik

Lincoln-Way East DJ Armberecht

St. Bede Shaun Desrocher

Tournament Champions

School
Lincoln-Way West

Lincoln-Way Central
Minooka

Joliet West

Top Four Overall

Joliet West Julian Ramos
Minooka Tim Frakes
Joliet West Michael Grether

Joliet West Lucas Pirc

Demitri Przybylinski

Yr

12
12
12

11
12
12
11

January 21, 2017

High Series
1176

1181
1203
1225
1227
1230
1259
1276
1281
1317

Total Pins
6053

6201
6328

6636

1337
1348
1364
1408



2019 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Scoresheet

Individual Scores

IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
Saturday, January 12, 2019

School Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Rnd 1 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Pins out AVE
Joliet West Lucas Pirc Jr. 229 246 258 733 268 192 215 1408 234.7
Joliet West Michael Grether Sr. 201 197 247 645 268 235 216 1364 -44 227.3
Minooka Tim Frakes Sr. 268 235 226 729 223 180 216 1348 -60 224.7
Joliet West Julian Ramos Jr. 200 196 245 641 290 192 214 1337 -1 222.8
Lincoln-Way Central Alex Nolan Jr. 264 247 202 713 191 214 213 1331 =77 221.8
Minooka Efrain Soto Fr. 189 199 288 676 241 195 216 1328 -80 221.3
Joliet West Kyle Siksta Jr. 210 212 256 678 248 224 176 1326 -82 221.0
St. Bede Shaun Desrocher Sr. 203 186 247 636 222 227 232 1317 -91 219.5
Lincoln-Way Central Austin Zaker Jr. 181 228 198 607 237 227 216 1287 -121 214.5
Lincoln-Way East DJ Armbrecht Sr. 207 224 157 588 287 212 194 1281 -127 213.5
Lincoln-Way West Michael Nork Sr. 257 233 183 673 196 209 203 1281 -127 213.5
Minooka Drew Toke Sr. 219 245 200 664 190 216 211 1281 -127 213.5
Providence Adam Kowalik Sr. 214 189 251 654 214 214 194 1276 -132 212.7
Lincoln-Way East Josh Edgin Sr. 182 217 246 645 203 182 229 1259 -149 209.8
LaSalle-Peru Kyle Jordan So. 209 211 194 614 208 207 201 1230 -178 205.0
Lincoln-Way Central Tommy Martini Jr. 252 178 215 645 174 218 193 1230 -178 205.0
LaSalle-Peru Matt Jacobson Jr. 254 205 195 654 219 175 179 1227 -181 204.5
Lincoln-Way East Demitri Przybylinski Jr. 222 214 182 618 195 181 231 1225 -183 204.2
Lincoln-Way Central Tyler Misch Jr. 181 215 205 601 180 226 206 1213 -195 202.2
Lincoln-Way West Naythan McNally Sr. 201 205 208 614 183 184 231 1212 -196 202.0
Lincoln-Way West Tony Paul Jr. 189 179 201 569 244 200 190 1203 -205 200.5
St. Bede Trenton Acuncius Fr. 156 190 227 573 253 196 181 1203 -205 200.5
Joliet West Joey Lizzio Jr. 213 225 160 598 204 194 205 1201 -207 200.2
Lincoln-Way West Cameron Jablonski Jr. 170 203 178 551 215 182 247 1195 -213 199.2
St. Bede Jacob Sensiba Fr. 181 194 236 611 164 207 199 1181 -227 196.8
LaSalle-Peru Dylan Wyzgowski Jr. 212 155 188 555 235 202 184 1176 -232 196.0
Lincoln-Way East Anthony Bria Jr. 237 176 225 638 183 184 167 1172 -236 195.3
St. Bede Malcolm Roebuck Sr. 174 183 218 575 194 213 178 1160 -248 193.3
Bradley-Bourbonnais Elijah Smith So. 199 170 160 529 214 211 195 1149 -259 191.5
Ottawa Vinnie Parise Sr. 167 178 192 537 191 188 231 1147 -261 191.2
Bradley-Bourbonnais Matthew Marzke Jr. 203 159 214 576 187 168 203 1134 -274 189.0
Providence Matt Cerven Sr. 161 188 243 592 147 203 189 1131 -277 188.5
Hall Alex Winner Jr. 179 171 169 519 222 190 194 1125 -283 187.5
Joliet Central Lincoln Dreesen So. 209 166 192 567 173 162 215 1117 -291 186.2
LaSalle-Peru Landen Miller So. 159 182 208 549 181 215 169 1114 -294 185.7
Lincoln-Way East Nick Signore Jr. 200 212 156 568 205 193 147 1113 -295 185.5
Reed-Custer Brandon Carlo Fr. 148 238 204 590 182 129 202 1103 -305 183.8
Ottawa Keegan Fleming Jr. 189 244 208 641 134 173 154 1102 -306 183.7
Streator Coop Brody Gill Sr. 167 151 211 529 178 169 221 1097 -311 182.8
Hall Zeben Parochetti Sr. 214 166 150 530 202 179 158 1069 -339 178.2
Ottawa Ty Trovero So. 178 223 177 578 151 157 168 1054 -354 175.7
Hall Robert Harrison Jr. 180 209 160 549 192 158 137 1036 -372 172.7
Joliet Central Shane Shourek Fr. 141 204 178 523 184 173 152 1032 -376 172.0
Minooka Jeremy Serchuk Sr. 224 211 176 611 205 207 1023 -385 204.6
Ottawa Zander Parise So. 165 181 166 512 212 142 156 1022 -386 170.3
Reed-Custer Joey Saltzman Sr. 181 208 192 581 161 158 115 1015 -393 169.2

Held at Channahon Lanes, Channahon, IL
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2019 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Scoresheet

Individual Scores

IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
Saturday, January 12, 2019
School Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Rnd 1 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Pins out AVE
Minooka Brandon Caruso Fr. 231 214 205 650 180 183 1013 -395 202.6
Streator Coop Ashton Kling So. 211 169 186 566 159 144 135 1004 -404 167.3
Reed-Custer William Crutchfield Fr. 168 195 157 520 147 194 132 993 -415 165.5
Streator Coop Ben Pond Fr. 159 166 195 520 154 217 100 991 -417 165.2
Lincoln-Way West Jeremy Sgarlata Sr. 191 175 247 613 201 152 966 -442 193.2
Providence John Ruppel So. 165 150 315 251 206 191 963 -445 192.6
Streator Coop Adam Jakupcak Fr. 158 176 188 522 108 154 162 946 -462 157.7
Joliet Central August Lewis So. 130 188 160 478 156 137 174 945 -463 157.5
Providence Nick Davison Jr. 160 173 173 506 179 233 918 -490 183.6
Joliet Central Jordan Johnson So. 137 145 138 420 132 163 154 869 -539 144.8
Bradley-Bourbonnais Adam Weedon Jr. 173 214 137 524 186 156 866 -542 173.2
Streator Coop Colin Vissering Fr. 158 127 142 427 148 128 135 838 -570 139.7
Hall Robert Groleau Jr. 159 162 125 446 153 124 106 829 -579 138.2
Bradley-Bourbonnais Isaac Fabbro Jr. 153 185 185 523 134 171 828 -580 165.6
LaSalle-Peru Maverick Andrews So. 205 127 201 533 146 143 822 -586 164.4
Lincoln-Way Central Jack McCabe So. 188 188 245 175 184 792 -616 198.0
St. Bede Richard (RJ) Talbot So. 162 162 192 188 145 687 -721 171.8
Reed-Custer Charlie Boyd So. 92 85 108 285 161 126 97 669 -739 111.5
Providence Sean Fitzgibbon So. 160 160 144 187 175 666 -742 166.5
Hall Nathaniel Mrowicki Jr. 146 146 141 205 167 659 -749 164.8
Providence Andrew King Jr. 170 161 170 501 144 645 -763 161.3
Ottawa Kevin Hernandez So. 0 159 169 207 535 -873 178.3
Bradley-Bourbonnais Michael Pippin Sr. 224 224 148 148 520 -888 173.3
Bradley-Bourbonnais Gage Campbell So. 151 146 297 173 470 -938 156.7
Ottawa Anthony Walter So. 160 157 147 464 464 -944 154.7
Joliet Central Mark Shourek Jr. 125 125 111 169 405 -1003 135.0
Joliet Central Damon Gutierrez So. 154 105 259 108 367 -1041 122.3
St. Bede Nolan May Fr. 215 146 361 361 -1047 180.5
Hall Conner Flanagan Sr. 141 139 280 280 -1128 140.0
Lincoln-Way West Glenn Prynn So. 0 196 196 -1212 196.0
Lincoln-Way Central Brian Triezenberg Sr. 178 178 178 -1230 178.0
Bradley-Bourbonnais Dakota Hamende Sr. 0 177 177 -1231 177.0
Lincoln-Way Central Ryan Gamen Sr. 170 170 170 -1238 170.0
Minooka Ryan Serchuk Fr. 0 170 170 -1238 170.0
Minooka Ryan McKay Jr. 0 165 165 -1243 165.0
Bradley-Bourbonnais Devin Tambling Sr. 0 164 164 -1244 164.0
LaSalle-Peru Payton Ferguson So. 0 137 137 -1271 137.0
Hall 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Hall 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Joliet Central Xander Suthrin So. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Joliet Central Alex Sippel Sr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Joliet West Nathan Schram Fr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Joliet West Brock Whiteman Jr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Joliet West Anthony Lizzio Fr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
LaSalle-Peru 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
LaSalle-Peru 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!

Held at Channahon Lanes, Channahon, IL
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2019 IHSA Boys Bowling Regional Scoresheet

Individual Scores

IHSA Boys Bowling Regional
Saturday, January 12, 2019
School Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Rnd 1 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Pins out AVE
Lincoln-Way Central Luke Thormeyer Fr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Lincoln-Way East Jason Ganser So. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Lincoln-Way East David Adamitis Fr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Lincoln-Way East Luke Mittler Jr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Lincoln-Way West Ethan Healy Jr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Lincoln-Way West Aidan Healy Fr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Minooka Dalton Pickett Jr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Ottawa 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Ottawa 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Providence 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Providence 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Reed-Custer William Bender Fr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Reed-Custer Eddie Gad Fr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Reed-Custer Blake Gad So. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Reed-Custer 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
St. Bede 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
St. Bede 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Streator Coop Nolan Bressi So. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Streator Coop Joe Coon Jr. 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
Streator Coop 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!
TBD 0 0 -1408 #DIV/0!

Held at Channahon Lanes, Channahon, IL
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